
Director of Roadway Design Division Jennifer Lloyd Jennifer.Lloyd@tn.gov
Director's Administrative Secretary Judy Joyner Judy.Joyner@tn.gov
Regional Director Steve Borden Steve.Borden@tn.gov
Director of Project Development Daniel Oliver Daniel.Oliver@tn.gov
Director of Regional Operations Amanada Snowden Amanda.Snowden@tn.gov
Roadway Design Manager Paul Beebe Paul.Beebe@tn.gov
Environmental Coordinator Mark Doty Mark.Doty@tn.gov
Construction Supervisor Clint Bane Clint.Bane@tn.gov
SEND TO ALL 3 Randy Busler Randy.Busler@tn.gov

Duane Manning Duane.Manning@tn.gov
Regional Traffic Engineer Nathan Vatter Nathan.Vatter@tn.gov
Regional Safety Coordinator Mark Dykes Mark.Dykes@tn.gov
FHWA Area Engineer Maureen Bluhm Maureen.Bluhm@dot.gov
Regional Director Ray Rucker Ray.Rucker@tn.gov
Director of Project Development Wes Hughen Wesley.Hughen@tn.gov
Director of Regional Operations Ken Flynn Ken.Flynn@tn.gov 
Roadway Design Manager Robert Rodgers Robert.Rodgers@tn.gov
Environmental Coordinator Tommy Paul Tommy.Paul@tn.gov
Construction Supervisor vaccant N/A
SEND TO ALL 3 Jeff Blevins Jeff.Blevins@tn.gov

Victor Weddle Victor.Weddle@tn.gov
Regional Traffic Engineer Alan Wolfe Alan.Wolfe@tn.gov
Regional Safety Coordinator Craig Phillips Craig.Phillips@tn.gov
FHWA Area Engineer Richard Casalone Richard.Casalone@dot.gov
Regional Director David Layhew David.Layhew@tn.gov
Director of Project Development Lori Lange Lori.Lange@tn.gov
Director of Regional Operations Mike Brown Mike.Brown@tn.gov
Roadway Design Manager Shane Hester Shane.Hester@tn.gov
Environmental Coordinator David Sizemore David.Sizemore@tn.gov
Construction Supervisor Chuck Graves Chuck.Graves@tn.gov
SEND TO ALL 3 vaccant

Jay Wheeler Jay.Wheeler@tn.gov
Regional Traffic Engineer Phil Trammel Phil.Trammel@tn.gov
Regional Safety Coordinator Jimmy McNeece Jimmy.McNeece@tn.gov
FHWA Area Engineer Brian Brasher Brian.Brasher@dot.gov
Regional Director Chuck Rychen Charles.Rychen@tn.gov
Director of Project Development Jane Jones Jane.Jones@tn.gov
Director of Regional Operations Jason Baker Jason.Baker@tn.gov
Roadway Design Manager Tabitha Cavaness Tabitha.Cavaness@tn.gov
Environmental Coordinator Lou Timms Lou.Timms@tn.gov
Regional Construction Manager Richard Adkisson Richard.Adkisson@tn.gov
Assist. Regional Construction Manager Ross Sherwood Ross.Sherwood@tn.gov
District Operations Supervisor (Dist 48 only) John S. Taylor John.S.Taylor@tn.gov
District Operations Supervisor (Dist 49 only) Mike Welch Michael.Welch@tn.gov
Regional Traffic Engineer Scott Pate Scott.Pate@tn.gov
Regional Safety Coordinator Danny Laughlin Danny.Laughlin@tn.gov
FHWA Area Engineer Mary Burroughs Mary.Burroughs@dot.gov
HQ Design, CE Manager 2 (Consultants) Frederick Miller Frederick.Miller@tn.gov
Rail Road Coordinator Jim Byrd Jim.Byrd@tn.gov
Geotechnical Section Manager Robert Jowers Robert.Jowers@tn.gov
Geotechnical Manager for Region 1 David H Barker David.H.Barker@tn.gov
Geotechnical Manager for Regions 2,3,4 vacant N/A

Please report any incorrect information to: Matthew.Chandler@tn.gov
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